9:30

10:00

11:00

11:30

12:00

1:00

1:45

2:15

2:45

3:15

3:30

LPAC-
gt N"%

STEEL WHEELS
n
CA g
. © HFORNIA 5,
@,\ng
NNyaL cor

Saturday - September 24, 2016
California State Railroad Museum

Open for Registration

Coffee and Pastries

Welcome and Opening Remarks
Paul Dyson, President, RailPAC
Peter LeCody, Chair, NARP

Jim Mathews, President, NARP

Keynote Address
Roger Dickinson, Former Assembly Member, Sacramento, CA

ACE Forward and San Joaquin JPA
Dan Leavitt, Manager of Regional Initiatives
Lunch Break

No Host

High Speed Rail
Jeff Morales, CEO, California High Speed Rail Authority

Capitol Corridor
David Kutrosky, Managing Director

Andrew Selden, Minnesota Association of Railroad Passengers

Long Distance Trains
Eric Smith, Coast Starlight and Southwest Chief Route Manager, Amtrak

Annual Meeting of Citizens for Rail California dba RailPAC

Meeting Adjourns



