

## Saturday - September 24, 2016

California State Railroad Museum

9:30	Open for Registration Coffee and Pastries
10:00	Welcome and Opening Remarks Paul Dyson, President, RailPAC Peter LeCody, Chair, NARP Jim Mathews, President, NARP
11:00	<b>Keynote Address</b> Roger Dickinson, Former Assembly Member, Sacramento, CA
11:30	ACE Forward and San Joaquin JPA Dan Leavitt, Manager of Regional Initiatives
<u>РМ</u> 12:00	Lunch Break No Host
1:00	<b>High Speed Rail</b> Jeff Morales, CEO, California High Speed Rail Authority
1:45	Capitol Corridor David Kutrosky, Managing Director
2:15	Andrew Selden, Minnesota Association of Railroad Passengers
2:45	<b>Long Distance Trains</b> Eric Smith, Coast Starlight and Southwest Chief Route Manager, Amtrak
3:15	Annual Meeting of Citizens for Rail California dba RailPAC
3:30	Meeting Adjourns